Beal City Girls Night Out 2022 Schedule
5/9 Front                        	 		1-2	         3-4            5-6            7-8            9-10	           11-12
5/16 Back				10-11	         8-9            1-12          4-5	     6-7	           2-3
5/23 Front				3-5	         2-12          8-10	 7-9	     1-11	           4-6
5/30 		Memorial Day
6/6 Front				4-7	         1-5            3-6            2-10	     9-12	           8-11
6/13  Back				6-8	         10-12        9-11	 1-3	     2-4	           5-7
6/20  Front				3-12	         4-9            2-7	 6-11	     5-8	           1-10
6/27  Back	End of 1st Half		2-8	         6-10          1-4	 5-9	     3-11	           7-12
7/4		4th of July
7/11 Back				1-9	        7-11           3-10	 6-12	     2-5	           4-8
7/18 Front				4-11	        2-6	             5-12	 1-8	     7-10	           3-9
7/25 Back				6-9	        1-7	             2-11         4-12	     3-8	           5-10
8/1 Front				8-12	        5-11           4-10         3-7	     1-6	           2-9
8/8 Back				1-2	        3-4	             5-6           7-8	     9-10	           11-12
8/15 Front				10-11	        8-9	             1-12	 4-5	     6-7	           2-3
8/22 Back	End of 2nd Half		3-6	        9-12           2-10	 4-7	     8-11	           1-5
8/29  Front	Fun Night / Playoffs – 1st place from 6/27 plays 1st place from 8/22

**Please contact your opponents, as soon as possible, if you are unable to golf on golf night**	

Team		Name				Phone				Email 
1		Penny Gross			989-506-6115			gmapenny1@hotmail.com
Amy Bierschbach		989-506-3866			babierschbach@yahoo.com
2		Dawn Rollin			989-560-2799			dawnrollin@gmail.com
Pam Tilmann			989-560-1992			p_tilmann@hotmail.com
3		Judy Flaugher			989-289-3701			flaug1jm@cmich.edu
Kim Huber			989-506-3338			huber1km@hotmail.com
4		Amy Hovey			989-330-7088			amyhovey@msn.com
MariAnne Reihl			989-330-0373			mareihl@yahoo.com
5		Linda Bechtel			989-621-5609			becht1ls@cmich.edu
Tammy Gruss			989-330-8189			tgruss@yahoo.com
6		Renee Uebele			989-572-8940			rsellers@midmich.edu
Darcy Hadder			989-621-6057			darcyhadder20@hotmail.com
7		Betty Weber			989-644-2775			bjaneweb@gmail.com
Theresa Gross			989-506-3139			t1elliott@hotmail.com
8		Martha Zuehlke			571-264-7180			marthazuehlke@hotmail.com
Donna Horsley			989-330-2605			dhorsley@bealcityschools.net
9		Danelle Lorenz			989-289-8720			sypamash6@gmail.com
Kay Hauck			989-289-5351			kayhauck@gmail.com
10		Pam Sharrar			989-506-6822			Pamela.Sharrar@welbilt.com
Carrie Fike			989-245-0120			ecfike@gmail.com
11		Lori Gross			989-506-0464			lagross.03@gmail.com
Lisa Longtin			989-944-3258			Longtin920@gmail.com
12		Nancy Flaugher			989-289-6845			nflaugher@wmsdist.com
Kendra Flaugher		989-289-1969			flaug1km@cmich.edu












Mulligan:  Pay for all the weeks up front.  ($1/week = $14 total, the last week of the season we will not have a mulligan) Money will be used towards end of season party.  One mulligan per night, no carry overs. Mulligan can only be used on your drive. If you use your mulligan, you must take that shot.  Mulligan can only be used on your drive.  If you use your mulligan on a special hole (LD, SD, CTP, CTP 3rd shot...) cannot qualify for that special.
                          
